
All P‐Cards Payments for August 2022
Excluding VAT
Supplier Name Transaction Number Paid Date Paid Amount  Department Cost CentreDescription  IrrecoverabMerchant Category
ARGOS LTD 000008376479550 01/08/2022 329.95 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
HOME BARGAINS 000008372436096 01/08/2022 38.29 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 HARDWARE STORES
ICELAND 000008372436102 01/08/2022 32.13 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
AMAZON.CO.UK 9P57U6AW5 000008372436124 01/08/2022 59.98 Law and Governance A7000 STATIONERY 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
RECIPRO 000008372436070 01/08/2022 36.00 Children's Services E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 GENERAL CONTRACTORS/RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS
WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 000008372436076 01/08/2022 12.50 Delivery Services D4040 CLEANING & DOMESTIC SUPPLIES 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
FACEBK VT5KHHX5N2 000008365341284 01/08/2022 88.15 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 ADVERTISING SERVICES
ISSUU 000008372436108 01/08/2022 63.08 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000008372436082 01/08/2022 26.97 Neighbourhoods L5847 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
SP DANDYS TOPSOIL 000008372436086 01/08/2022 89.96 Neighbourhoods L5847 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
BOOKER LIMITED BIRKENH 000008376479606 02/08/2022 58.05 Children's Services E9440 SUBSISTENCE 0 CATERERS
ARGOS LTD 000008381163448 02/08/2022 250.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
SQUARESPACE INC. 000008376479556 02/08/2022 19.20 Children's Services E8940 MISCELLANEOUS 0 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
TURNER GROUNDSCARE 000008376479618 02/08/2022 52.94 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
TRAVELODGE GB0339 000008381163478 02/08/2022 128.00 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0339 000008381163482 02/08/2022 120.00 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0339 000008381163480 02/08/2022 270.47 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 000008376479540 02/08/2022 133.45 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
SHELL GAYTON 000008381163444 02/08/2022 59.86 Neighbourhoods L4978 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008376479600 02/08/2022 22.47 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008376479592 02/08/2022 37.06 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008376479584 02/08/2022 69.99 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008376479574 02/08/2022 159.76 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008376479588 02/08/2022 44.95 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008376479578 02/08/2022 29.26 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
FINDEL EDUCATION 000008381163458 02/08/2022 974.16 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GEN REGISTER OFFICE 000008376479598 02/08/2022 11.00 Business Management E7025 CARE PROVISION 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GEN REGISTER OFFICE 000008376479594 02/08/2022 11.00 Business Management E7038 CARE PROVISION 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GEN REGISTER OFFICE 000008412591582 02/08/2022 ‐11.00 Business Management E7025 CARE PROVISION 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
NEWITTS.COM 000008376479564 02/08/2022 882.00 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 SPORTING GOODS STORES
SPORTS DIRECTORY 000008376479570 02/08/2022 468.95 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 SPORTING GOODS STORES
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000008381163484 02/08/2022 50.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
POST OFFICE COUNTER 000008376479526 02/08/2022 6.15 Business Management A7000 STATIONERY 0 POSTAL SERVICES‐GOVERNMENT ONLY
SCREWFIX DIR LTD 000008381163446 02/08/2022 53.76 Neighbourhoods L4971 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIAL 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
CURRYS BROMBOROUGH 000008381163442 03/08/2022 19.98 Children, Family & Education E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 ELECTRONIC SALES
WM MORRISONS STORE 000008386257134 03/08/2022 200.00 Children's Services E8991 MISCELLANEOUS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
B & Q 1273 000008386257100 03/08/2022 76.80 Neighbourhoods L4973 REPAIRS 0 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
ARGOS LTD 000008386257114 03/08/2022 ‐225.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE 000008381163450 03/08/2022 484.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE 000008381163452 03/08/2022 499.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
OFSTED INTERNET 000008381163438 03/08/2022 910.00 Children's Services E6763 OTHER 3RD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000008381163476 03/08/2022 119.31 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000008381163474 03/08/2022 166.23 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
DEPUTY 000008381163472 03/08/2022 596.40 Delivery Services L3950 COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 0 DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS
SHELL UPTON 176 000008386257104 03/08/2022 46.43 Neighbourhoods L4001 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008381163470 03/08/2022 224.76 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008381163464 03/08/2022 100.50 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008381163468 03/08/2022 10.99 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008381163462 03/08/2022 10.99 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008381163466 03/08/2022 89.88 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008381163460 03/08/2022 219.80 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000008386257118 03/08/2022 182.95 Business Management E7030 CARE PROVISION 0 DISCOUNT STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008381163456 03/08/2022 212.13 Neighbourhoods L3951 GENERAL 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000008381163440 03/08/2022 ‐10.97 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
CS ODEON GIFT CARDS 000008386257136 04/08/2022 150.00 Children's Services E8991 MISCELLANEOUS 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008386257102 04/08/2022 48.17 Neighbourhoods L4973 REPAIRS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



SHELL LAIRDS 000008392145536 04/08/2022 180.33 Neighbourhoods L4973 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
ARGOS LTD 000008392145578 04/08/2022 156.95 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000008392145580 04/08/2022 28.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
B&M 089 ‐ THE ROCK 000008386257112 04/08/2022 53.29 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE 000008386257108 04/08/2022 490.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE 000008386257110 04/08/2022 460.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
MATALAN 000008386257106 04/08/2022 30.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
PAINTWELL 000008386257098 04/08/2022 136.50 Children's Services E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
ASDA STORES 4797 000008386257132 04/08/2022 18.25 Delivery Services L5831 MISCELLANEOUS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING 000008386257142 04/08/2022 18.00 Regeneration & Place H7097 OTHER 3RD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000008386257138 04/08/2022 333.50 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000008386257140 04/08/2022 333.50 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008386257096 04/08/2022 22.98 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008386257120 04/08/2022 8.99 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008386257122 04/08/2022 40.97 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008386257124 04/08/2022 99.94 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GEN REGISTER OFFICE 000008386257126 04/08/2022 11.00 Business Management E7038 CARE PROVISION 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GEN REGISTER OFFICE 000010196449277 04/08/2022 ‐11.00 Business Management E7038 CARE PROVISION 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MAILCHIMP 000008386257144 05/08/2022 342.92 Neighbourhoods L1040 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKE 0 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
FIND A WILL 000008392145648 05/08/2022 3.00 Business Management F6040 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ZTL DOGGY DISCS LIMITE 000008392145540 05/08/2022 19.95 Neighbourhoods L4973 REPAIRS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE 000008392145586 05/08/2022 490.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE 000008392145590 05/08/2022 465.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000008392145682 05/08/2022 181.53 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000008392145674 05/08/2022 81.58 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008386257128 05/08/2022 56.92 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008392145632 05/08/2022 77.16 Business Management E5200 COMMUNICATIONS & COMPUTING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000008392145628 05/08/2022 234.99 Business Management E5200 CARE PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZ ADVANCE TECH EU 000008392145618 05/08/2022 ‐177.89 Neighbourhoods L3951 GENERAL 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
WWW.WIRRAL.GOV.UK/MAKE 000008392145616 06/08/2022 25.00 Neighbourhoods L3951 GENERAL 0 FINES
AMAZON.CO.UK SY9II37Y5 000008392145568 07/08/2022 4.50 Delivery Services L3240 TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
ICELAND 000008392145600 07/08/2022 20.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ICELAND 000008392145594 07/08/2022 97.90 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
CANVA  I03505‐12401119 000008392145690 07/08/2022 99.99 Neighbourhoods L2300 PRINTING, STATIONERY & OFFICE EXPENSES 0 PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000008392145666 07/08/2022 17.50 Delivery Services L3950 GENERAL 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008392145634 07/08/2022 14.99 Business Management E6150 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008392145640 07/08/2022 174.99 Business Management E6150 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BAKER ROSS 000008399145540 08/08/2022 312.31 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
SHELL WIRRALWAY446 000008402922400 08/08/2022 144.04 Neighbourhoods L4974 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
DOMINO S PIZZA 000008402922412 08/08/2022 44.95 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
MERSEYSIDE METAL S 000008399145438 08/08/2022 30.00 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES
PAINTWELL 000008399145230 08/08/2022 41.56 Children's Services E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING 000008399145478 08/08/2022 18.00 Regeneration & Place H7097 OTHER 3RD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000008399145472 08/08/2022 214.17 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000008399145458 08/08/2022 214.17 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000008399145468 08/08/2022 163.17 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
FACEBK FPE6XGF6N2 000008399145272 08/08/2022 250.00 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 ADVERTISING SERVICES
ASDA SUPERSTORE 04145 000008399145514 08/08/2022 87.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000008402922458 08/08/2022 20.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000008402922454 08/08/2022 20.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
LOCK & KEY MASTER 000008407602992 08/08/2022 45.16 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000008402922466 09/08/2022 13.78 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOME BARGAINS BIDSTON 000008402922472 09/08/2022 3.56 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 HARDWARE STORES
ABAKHAN FABRICS 000008407602880 09/08/2022 145.87 Children, Family & Education E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 000008407602916 09/08/2022 504.25 Business Management E9510 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 ASSOCIATIONS‐CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
CS  TESCO STORES GC 000008402922446 09/08/2022 30.00 Children's Services F6050 BENEFITS 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
WICKES BIRKENHEAD 000008407602872 09/08/2022 61.80 Neighbourhoods L4973 REPAIRS 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
SAINSBURYS PETROL 000008407602922 09/08/2022 10.44 Neighbourhoods V1920 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
TURNER GROUNDSCARE 000008402922426 09/08/2022 29.32 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES



WWW.TINESDIRECT.COM 000008402922430 09/08/2022 353.28 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PAYPAL  ASTERISKBOO 000008407602908 09/08/2022 48.16 Delivery Services L2430 PRINTING, STATIONERY & GENERAL 0 BOOK STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008402922386 09/08/2022 33.50 Children's Services E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008402922382 09/08/2022 185.97 Children's Services E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING 000008402922440 09/08/2022 18.00 Regeneration & Place H7097 OTHER 3RD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SHELL LAIRDS 000008407602988 09/08/2022 66.53 Neighbourhoods L4970 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
SHELL LAIRDS 000008407602982 09/08/2022 189.50 Neighbourhoods L4970 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
CURRYS ONLINE 000008402922394 09/08/2022 199.95 Neighbourhoods L3170 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 ELECTRONIC SALES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008407603000 10/08/2022 59.98 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BUY IT DIRECT 000008407603010 10/08/2022 207.99 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 ELECTRONIC SALES
PLUSH ADDICT 000008407602884 10/08/2022 50.45 Children, Family & Education E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 FABRIC, NEEDLEWORK, PIECE GOODS, AND SEWING STORES
SCREWFIX DIR LTD 000008412591564 10/08/2022 14.99 Children, Family & Education E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
123 REG LTD 000750888 000008407602844 10/08/2022 40.78 Adult Care and Health P4201 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKE 0 COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
MERSEY FERRIES 000008412591596 10/08/2022 106.00 Children's Services E8991 MISCELLANEOUS 0 THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY
ARGOS LTD 000008412591546 10/08/2022 80.00 Children's Services E9603 EXPENSES 0 DISCOUNT STORES
B&M 089 ‐ THE ROCK 000008407602902 10/08/2022 45.52 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
LLOYD & JONES ENGINEER 000008407602956 10/08/2022 2.03 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
ONEPLANET ADVENTURE 000008407602940 10/08/2022 130.00 Delivery Services L5831 EQUIPMENT 0 BICYCLE SHOPS‐SALES AND SERVICE
ONEPLANET ADVENTURE 000008407602932 10/08/2022 91.76 Delivery Services L5831 EQUIPMENT 0 BICYCLE SHOPS‐SALES AND SERVICE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000008407602968 10/08/2022 199.89 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000008407602976 10/08/2022 199.89 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000008407602966 10/08/2022 172.35 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 000008407602862 10/08/2022 19.00 Delivery Services D4040 GENERAL 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008407602948 10/08/2022 13.99 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOME BARGAINS 000008407602892 10/08/2022 32.67 Neighbourhoods L5847 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 HARDWARE STORES
B & Q 1273 000008412591534 10/08/2022 47.46 Neighbourhoods L3950 GENERAL 0 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
SHELL UPTON 176 000008412591566 10/08/2022 157.55 Neighbourhoods L4956 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008412591608 11/08/2022 35.75 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
FACEBK XVJ4XF3TD2 000008412591584 11/08/2022 84.43 Business Management E6150 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKE 0 ADVERTISING SERVICES
CS  TESCO STORES GC 000008412591600 11/08/2022 40.00 Children's Services F6050 BENEFITS 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
IZ  DOGGY DISCS LI 000008412591540 11/08/2022 60.00 Neighbourhoods L4979 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIAL 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DOMINO S PIZZA 000010196449265 11/08/2022 65.35 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 000010196449313 11/08/2022 129.27 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 000008412591590 11/08/2022 49.94 Delivery Services L3950 COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 0 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
SHELL UPTON 176 000010196449243 11/08/2022 105.35 Neighbourhoods L4001 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000008412591576 11/08/2022 ‐186.84 Business Management E6150 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ROYAL MAIL CHARGES 000008412591572 11/08/2022 1.50 Business Management F4610 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND SERVICES 0 POSTAL SERVICES‐GOVERNMENT ONLY
SAINSBURYS S/MTS 000010196449357 11/08/2022 30.81 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
LIDL GB BIRKENHEAD 000008412591552 11/08/2022 29.99 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
WM MORRISONS STORE 000010196449237 11/08/2022 20.00 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ALDI 6 778 000010196449371 12/08/2022 2.10 Children's Services E1440 CATERING 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010196449365 12/08/2022 8.48 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
FIND A WILL 000010196449285 12/08/2022 10.50 Business Management F6040 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 000010196449229 12/08/2022 94.79 Adult Care and Health P4201 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKE 0 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
ONEPLANET ADVENTURE 000010196449305 12/08/2022 101.50 Delivery Services L5831 MISCELLANEOUS 0 BICYCLE SHOPS‐SALES AND SERVICE
ONEPLANET ADVENTURE 000010196449301 12/08/2022 39.70 Delivery Services L5831 MISCELLANEOUS 0 BICYCLE SHOPS‐SALES AND SERVICE
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING 000010196449343 12/08/2022 18.00 Regeneration & Place H7097 OTHER 3RD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010196449337 12/08/2022 215.18 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010196449331 12/08/2022 144.82 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010196449327 12/08/2022 110.14 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010196449321 12/08/2022 144.82 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
LOCK & KEY MASTER 000010196449249 12/08/2022 36.00 Neighbourhoods L4979 REPAIRS 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LOCK & KEY MASTER 000010196449253 12/08/2022 31.61 Neighbourhoods L4979 REPAIRS 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCREWFIX DIR LTD 000010196449257 12/08/2022 13.99 Neighbourhoods L4979 REPAIRS 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
MAILCHIMP 000008412591558 12/08/2022 478.62 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
ASDA PETROL 4973 000010196449215 12/08/2022 50.02 Law and Governance A2000 TRAVEL 0 FUEL DISPENSER, AUTOMATED
TESCO STORES 5595 000010196449207 12/08/2022 3.45 Law and Governance A2000 HOSPITALITY 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
BUY IT DIRECT 000010196449223 12/08/2022 104.99 Children's Services E1410 CHILD CENTRE ‐ BOARD MONEY 0 ELECTRONIC SALES
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010196449345 13/08/2022 139.71 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE



TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010196449349 13/08/2022 138.69 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010196449351 13/08/2022 173.38 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010196449291 14/08/2022 419.94 Business Management H4151 REPAIRS, ALTERATIONS AND MAINT 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010196449295 14/08/2022 139.98 Business Management H4151 REPAIRS, ALTERATIONS AND MAINT 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BUFFER PUBLISH PRO YR 000010202751797 15/08/2022 221.01 Delivery Services L2430 EQUIPMENT 0 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 000010206180467 15/08/2022 156.00 Children's Services E1420 CHILD CENTRE ‐ BOARD MONEY 0 DISCOUNT STORES
WICKES BIRKENHEAD 000010206180335 15/08/2022 16.00 Neighbourhoods L4973 REPAIRS 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
ZTL DOGGY DISCS LIMITE 000010202751759 15/08/2022 3.99 Neighbourhoods L4973 REPAIRS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
JIM BARROW 000010202751837 15/08/2022 96.83 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
ASDA STORES 4797 000010202751833 15/08/2022 17.80 Delivery Services L5831 MISCELLANEOUS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010202751847 15/08/2022 107.08 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010202751867 15/08/2022 214.17 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010202751855 15/08/2022 214.17 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010202751859 15/08/2022 107.08 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
WWW MENUSHOP CO UK 000010202751777 15/08/2022 1843.42 Delivery Services L3951 MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
SHELL UPTON 176 000010206180291 15/08/2022 227.61 Neighbourhoods L4950 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 000010202751787 15/08/2022 10.00 Neighbourhoods L3320 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
AUTODATA LTD 000010202751747 15/08/2022 108.00 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000010202751737 15/08/2022 12.35 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000010202751731 15/08/2022 37.16 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
PARKMAVEN 000010202751743 15/08/2022 60.00 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010202751819 15/08/2022 31.49 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000010202751811 15/08/2022 16.99 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000010206180381 15/08/2022 264.00 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 000010202751807 15/08/2022 158.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
GEN REGISTER OFFICE 000010202751827 15/08/2022 14.00 Business Management E7052 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ASDA SUPERSTORE 04145 000010202751871 15/08/2022 133.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
COSTCO ONLINE UK LIMIT 000010202751755 15/08/2022 60.00 Business Management A2000 STATIONERY 0 BUYING/SHOPPING CLUBS, SERVICES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010202751765 15/08/2022 226.44 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
WM MORRISONS STORE 000010206180349 15/08/2022 5.78 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
SHELL WIRRALWAY446 000010210741591 16/08/2022 97.04 Neighbourhoods L4820 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
HOME BARGAINS BIDSTON 000010206180507 16/08/2022 20.16 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 HARDWARE STORES
TESCO STORE 2098 000010206180513 16/08/2022 14.00 Children's Services E1440 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
CS  TESCO STORES GC 000010206180475 16/08/2022 15.00 Children's Services F6050 BENEFITS 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 000010210741707 16/08/2022 168.00 Children's Services E8991 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
HMCTS LIVERPOOL105 000010210741549 16/08/2022 81.00 Children's Services E9603 EXPENSES 0 FINES
THETRAINLINE.COM 000010206180437 16/08/2022 105.15 Law and Governance A6000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND SERVICES 0 PASSENGER RAILWAYS
TRAINLINE.COM 000010206180447 16/08/2022 128.38 Law and Governance A6000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND SERVICES 0 PASSENGER RAILWAYS
ICELAND 000010206180375 16/08/2022 119.86 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
THE RANGE 000010210741565 16/08/2022 98.42 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
HOYLAKE SERVICE ST 000010210741697 16/08/2022 189.88 Neighbourhoods L4972 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000010210741537 16/08/2022 19.46 Children's Services E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ASDA SUPERSTORE 000010206180319 16/08/2022 169.50 Children's Services E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
B&M 089 ‐ THE ROCK 000010206180307 16/08/2022 41.50 Children's Services E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
DUNELM LTD 000010206180323 16/08/2022 80.50 Children's Services E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
ONEPLANET ADVENTURE 000010206180455 16/08/2022 77.75 Delivery Services L5831 MISCELLANEOUS 0 BICYCLE SHOPS‐SALES AND SERVICE
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010206180261 16/08/2022 314.82 Neighbourhoods L3950 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
B & Q 1273 000010210741497 16/08/2022 90.96 Neighbourhoods L3950 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
JIM BARROW 000010206180281 16/08/2022 38.72 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010206180415 16/08/2022 16.99 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010206180423 16/08/2022 17.59 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000010206180391 16/08/2022 3.36 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000010206180409 16/08/2022 238.99 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000010206180397 16/08/2022 89.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARGOS LTD 000010210741621 16/08/2022 91.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000010210741629 16/08/2022 232.94 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000010210741635 16/08/2022 142.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000010210741641 16/08/2022 1101.95 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ONLINELANDREGISTRY.ORG 000010210741611 16/08/2022 240.00 Business Management F4630 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS



ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS 000010206180483 16/08/2022 150.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS 000010206180491 16/08/2022 150.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
CURRYS ONLINE 000010206180495 16/08/2022 745.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 ELECTRONIC SALES
HOME BARGAINS NEW BRTN 000010206180359 16/08/2022 13.47 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 HARDWARE STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000010210741673 17/08/2022 1069.86 Business Management F1110 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOME BARGAINS 000010210741577 17/08/2022 115.19 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 HARDWARE STORES
SQUARESPACE INC. 000010210741571 17/08/2022 216.00 Children's Services E8940 MISCELLANEOUS 0 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
TESCO STORE 2098 000010210741583 17/08/2022 134.46 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
TRAVELODGE GB0339 000010210741727 17/08/2022 13.01 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0339 000010210741725 17/08/2022 59.99 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0339 000010210741717 17/08/2022 49.00 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
SP THW SHOP 000010210741599 17/08/2022 136.40 Delivery Services E5480 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
TATE GALLERY 000010210741601 17/08/2022 17.58 Delivery Services E5480 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 TOURIST ATTRACTIONS AND EXHIBITS
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010210741511 17/08/2022 39.89 Neighbourhoods L3950 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOME BARGAINS NEW BRTN 000010210741505 17/08/2022 14.28 Neighbourhoods L3950 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 HARDWARE STORES
JIM BARROW 000010210741525 17/08/2022 7.56 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
SHELL GAYTON 000010215927485 17/08/2022 38.35 Neighbourhoods L4978 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000010210741651 17/08/2022 46.46 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000010210741655 17/08/2022 109.99 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BUY IT DIRECT 000010210741647 17/08/2022 108.99 Business Management E1400 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 ELECTRONIC SALES
SCOTTISH POWER 000010210741737 17/08/2022 121.58 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 FUEL DEALERS‐COAL, FUEL OIL, LIQ PETROLEUM, WOOD
CS  TESCO STORES GC 000010215927719 18/08/2022 40.00 Children's Services F6050 BENEFITS 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ARGOS LTD 000010223719385 18/08/2022 359.90 Children's Services E8991 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
ARGOS LTD 000010223719381 18/08/2022 384.95 Children's Services E8991 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
HOME BARGAINS 000010215927517 18/08/2022 75.75 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 HARDWARE STORES
ICELAND 000010215927525 18/08/2022 36.90 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
HTTPS WWW REDSTONEUK C 000010215927657 18/08/2022 246.72 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 AUTOMOTIVE TIRE STORES
PP BIG ATOM LIMITED 000010215927649 18/08/2022 55.73 Delivery Services L4974 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
WWW.HOTLINE.CO.UK 000010215927661 18/08/2022 216.00 Delivery Services L4974 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000010215927405 18/08/2022 24.97 Children's Services E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING 000010215927707 18/08/2022 18.00 Regeneration & Place H7097 OTHER 3RD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010215927673 18/08/2022 66.28 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010215927679 18/08/2022 177.46 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010215927687 18/08/2022 158.08 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE GB0000 000010215927695 18/08/2022 104.02 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
SHELL MORETON 000010223719305 18/08/2022 100.75 Neighbourhoods L4979 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 000010215927417 18/08/2022 1.75 Delivery Services D4040 CLEANING & DOMESTIC SUPPLIES 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
SPOTIFY P1D35B2199 000010215927631 18/08/2022 13.99 Delivery Services L3950 COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 0 DIGITAL GOODS AUDIOVISUAL MEDIA
FACEBK NK978G76S2 000010215927549 18/08/2022 700.00 Corporate Office B7700 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 ADVERTISING SERVICES
AMAZON.CO.UK QA4QD0MR5 000010215927447 18/08/2022 59.70 Neighbourhoods L3320 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
JIM BARROW 000010215927379 18/08/2022 57.46 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
EBAY O 01‐08998‐57333 000010215927565 18/08/2022 169.99 Business Management E7052 GRANTS PAID 0 DEPARTMENT STORES
GEN REGISTER OFFICE 000010215927591 18/08/2022 11.00 Business Management E7030 CARE PROVISION 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GEN REGISTER OFFICE 000010215927583 18/08/2022 11.00 Business Management E7030 CARE PROVISION 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
WIRRAL MBC 000010215927575 18/08/2022 32.00 Business Management E7027 CARE PROVISION 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ONLINELANDREGISTRY.ORG 000010223719349 18/08/2022 96.00 Business Management F4600 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
LVW AUTOMOTIVE BIRKENH 000010215927391 18/08/2022 15.59 Law and Governance A2000 GOODS 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
HOME BARGAINS 000010215927739 18/08/2022 79.01 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 HARDWARE STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010215927615 19/08/2022 71.70 Business Management E9510 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010223719359 19/08/2022 20.97 Business Management H4151 REPAIRS, ALTERATIONS AND MAINT 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
SALFORD CITY COUNCIL 000010223719363 19/08/2022 35.00 Business Management E7026 CARE PROVISION 0 GOVERNMENT SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CS  TESCO STORES GC 000010223719409 19/08/2022 15.00 Children's Services F6050 BENEFITS 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
WWW.SMART‐STORAGE.CO.U 000010223719253 19/08/2022 121.60 Adult Care and Health P4201 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKE 0 PUBLIC WAREHOUSING‐FARM, REFRIG GOODS, HHG STORAGE
SHELL WIRRALWAY446 000010223719263 19/08/2022 10.32 Neighbourhoods V1920 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
ABAKHAN FABRICS 000010223719323 19/08/2022 30.54 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
B&M 089 ‐ THE ROCK 000010223719315 19/08/2022 15.74 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
DOMINO S PIZZA 000010223719329 19/08/2022 210.77 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
DOMINO S PIZZA 000010223719331 19/08/2022 110.86 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
HOME BARGAINS 000010223719321 19/08/2022 15.44 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 HARDWARE STORES



JUST EAT 000010215927505 19/08/2022 41.73 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
TRAINLINE.COM 000010223719339 19/08/2022 134.55 Delivery Services L2430 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND SERVICES 0 PASSENGER RAILWAYS
WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 000010223719259 19/08/2022 42.44 Delivery Services D4040 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
AMAZON PRIME 121O27EK5 000010223719399 19/08/2022 7.99 Business Management F4300 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 000010223719289 19/08/2022 31.75 Neighbourhoods L3320 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 000010223719293 19/08/2022 16.10 Neighbourhoods L3320 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
JIM BARROW 000010223719247 19/08/2022 21.24 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
PARK EGREMONT 000010223719299 19/08/2022 152.97 Neighbourhoods L4971 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
ARGOS LTD 000010223719393 20/08/2022 ‐119.92 Children's Services E8991 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
FACEBK ZUYGKGB6N2 000010223719277 20/08/2022 250.00 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 ADVERTISING SERVICES
WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 000010223719295 20/08/2022 10.25 Neighbourhoods L3320 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
BOOKER LIMITED BIRKENH 000010223719269 20/08/2022 295.68 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 CATERERS
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010223719375 21/08/2022 31.93 Business Management F6040 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010223719369 21/08/2022 11.97 Business Management E9510 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010230507063 22/08/2022 22.46 Children, Family & Education E5630 EXPENSES 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010230507071 22/08/2022 41.97 Business Management E9510 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARCO LTD 000010230507033 22/08/2022 156.18 Neighbourhoods L4952 CLOTHES, UNIFORM & LAUNDRY 0 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
WEX PHOTO 000008417092870 22/08/2022 384.00 Neighbourhoods L2300 ARTS COUNCIL FUNDED PROJECT 0 CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES
TRAVELODGE GB0339 000008421686154 22/08/2022 85.00 Regeneration & Place H6080 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 TRAVELODGE
WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 000010230507039 22/08/2022 27.64 Delivery Services L3951 MARKETING 0 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
STAMENS 000010230507093 22/08/2022 35.00 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 FLORISTS
AMZNMKTPLACE 000010230507047 22/08/2022 29.97 Neighbourhoods L5847 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BHI UK 000010230507017 22/08/2022 530.40 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JIM BARROW 000010230507013 22/08/2022 82.08 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
A&J HOWELLS HOME SERVI 000010230507055 22/08/2022 5.50 Neighbourhoods L4953 TRANSPORT COST 0 PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
SHELL LAIRDS 000008417092532 22/08/2022 67.61 Neighbourhoods L4970 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
SHELL LAIRDS 000008417092522 22/08/2022 181.27 Neighbourhoods L4970 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000008417092790 22/08/2022 30.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
AMAZON.CO.UK WS0503RG5 000010230507027 22/08/2022 74.25 Business Management A7000 STATIONERY 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008417092630 23/08/2022 17.98 Delivery Services L2430 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
FIND A WILL 000008421686088 23/08/2022 18.00 Business Management F6040 OTHER THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS 0 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ARGOS LTD 000008421686118 23/08/2022 29.98 Children's Services E8991 MISCELLANEOUS 0 DISCOUNT STORES
WICKES BIRKENHEAD 000008421686016 23/08/2022 19.20 Neighbourhoods L4973 REPAIRS 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
ICELAND 000008417092590 23/08/2022 12.15 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ZOOM.US 888‐799‐9666 000008417092714 23/08/2022 119.90 Delivery Services L4975 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS
SHELL GAYTON 000008421686046 23/08/2022 66.08 Neighbourhoods L4821 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
PREMIER INN 000008421686076 23/08/2022 121.50 Delivery Services L2430 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND SERVICES 0 PREMIER INN
PREMIER INN 000008421686066 23/08/2022 121.50 Delivery Services L2430 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND SERVICES 0 PREMIER INN
PREMIER INN 000008480280976 23/08/2022 ‐121.50 Delivery Services L2430 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND SERVICES 0 PREMIER INN
ONEPLANET ADVENTURE 000008417092658 23/08/2022 3.20 Delivery Services L5831 MISCELLANEOUS 0 BICYCLE SHOPS‐SALES AND SERVICE
WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 000008417092496 23/08/2022 14.40 Neighbourhoods L3320 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008417092390 23/08/2022 43.80 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
LOCK & KEY MASTER 000008474750406 23/08/2022 15.00 Neighbourhoods L4978 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIAL 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HUWS GRAY SEACOMBE 000008421686038 23/08/2022 45.36 Neighbourhoods L4971 TRANSPORT COST 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000008421686182 23/08/2022 15.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
BRITISH GAS ONLINE 000008421686170 23/08/2022 20.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 UTLTS‐ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008417092474 23/08/2022 39.98 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000008474750412 24/08/2022 13.98 Business Management E6300 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008421686022 24/08/2022 40.71 Neighbourhoods L4952 REPAIRS 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
B&M 089 ‐ THE ROCK 000008421686064 24/08/2022 124.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
B&Q LTD 000008474750408 24/08/2022 440.00 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
IVES N LTD 000008421686144 24/08/2022 234.00 Delivery Services L4974 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 HARDWARE STORES
JIM BARROW 000008421686148 24/08/2022 87.11 Delivery Services L4974 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AMAZON.CO.UK VJ2630ZF5 000008417092438 24/08/2022 562.62 Children's Services E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
LES MILLS FITNESS 000008474750414 24/08/2022 35.00 Delivery Services L5831 MISCELLANEOUS 0 COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES
WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 000008421686032 24/08/2022 11.25 Neighbourhoods L3320 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
JIM BARROW 000008421686004 24/08/2022 170.03 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
SHELL UPTON 176 000008474750404 24/08/2022 97.97 Neighbourhoods L4001 TRANSPORT COST 0 SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
CAPITA GAS REG 000008474750410 25/08/2022 224.40 Delivery Services L2430 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED



CS  TESCO STORES GC 000008474750418 25/08/2022 15.00 Children's Services F6050 BENEFITS 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOO HOOTSUITE INC 000008474750400 25/08/2022 70.80 Adult Care and Health P4201 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKE 0 BUSINESS SERVICES‐NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
JIM BARROW 000008474750396 25/08/2022 7.56 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008474750398 25/08/2022 114.38 Business Management A7000 STATIONERY 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DESIGNSTITCHWORKWEAR 000008440910370 26/08/2022 509.40 Children's Services E5200 MISCELLANEOUS 0 MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
CHESHIRE TURF 000008440910372 26/08/2022 276.60 Delivery Services L4974 DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS 0 LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
B&M 089 ‐ THE ROCK 000008440910344 26/08/2022 136.50 Children's Services E6763 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
TOOLSTATION LTD 000008440910350 26/08/2022 22.39 Neighbourhoods L3320 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 000008440910328 26/08/2022 129.78 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000008440910336 26/08/2022 222.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000008440910340 26/08/2022 302.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000008440910332 26/08/2022 167.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000008440910330 26/08/2022 292.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000008440910334 26/08/2022 167.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000008440910338 26/08/2022 302.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
DVLA VEHICLE TAX 000008440910342 26/08/2022 292.50 Delivery Services T4020 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MA.EQUIPMENT 0 TAX PAYMENTS
AMAZON.CO.UK 3H0CF98D5 000008440910368 27/08/2022 38.03 Business Management D2510 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AMAZON.CO.UK DT77Z5IW5 000008440910360 27/08/2022 38.03 Business Management D2720 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AMAZON.CO.UK GK6IJ3OG5 000008440910362 27/08/2022 38.03 Business Management L3970 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AMAZON.CO.UK W66IL5VE5 000008440910366 27/08/2022 38.03 Business Management D2680 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
AMAZON.CO.UK WR4B51RH5 000008440910364 27/08/2022 38.03 Business Management D2700 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIA 0 DIRECT MARKETING‐OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 000008440910352 27/08/2022 36.00 Neighbourhoods L3320 EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & MATERIALS 0 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
ICELAND 000008440910354 28/08/2022 67.94 Children's Services E9061 MISCELLANEOUS 0 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
THE STAGE 000008440910348 29/08/2022 3.98 Delivery Services L3950 MARKETING 0 THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY
ANIMAKER INC. 000008440910356 29/08/2022 12.75 Corporate Office B7700 ADVERTISING, PUBLICITY & MARKETING 0 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
VILLAGE HOTEL WIRRAL 000008444628654 29/08/2022 131.00 Economic and Housing Growth H6080 GENERAL 0 LODGING‐HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS‐NOT CLASSIFIED
AMZNMKTPLACE 000008440910346 29/08/2022 22.25 Delivery Services L3951 PROVISION 0 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


